Qualitative analysis (Gruel and

Stanford, 2016)

Better understanding of the system

publications5

Expertise, questions, method,
conceptual framework, literature

review, weak signals

Institut français des sciences et technologies des transports, de l’aménagement et des réseaux

www.ifsttar.fr

IV.  Scenario planning methods

Rationale: developping a conceptual representation of the system in order to

discuss and assess implications of the widespread automous car deployment

INPUT OUTPUT

Risk analysis (Saujot et al, 2018)
Quantitative estimations (Brenden

et al, 2017; Milakis et al, 2017b)
Identification of critical decisions

(Papa and Ferreira, 2018)
Qualitative analysis (Gruel and

Stanford, 2016)

Better understanding of the system

publications5

Expertise, questions, method,
conceptual framework, literature

review, weak signals

SharedPrivate Public
transportation

Scenario
A

Scenario
B

Scenario
C

Institut français des sciences et technologies des transports, de l’aménagement et des réseaux

www.ifsttar.fr

CONCLUSION

Institut français des sciences et technologies des transports, de l’aménagement et des réseaux

www.ifsttar.fr

Conclusion

Exploratory

-100% 0

FLEET SIZE

-50%-50% +50%0%

VEHICLE MILES TRAVEL

?

?

CAR OWNERSHIP

MOBILITY PRACTICES

ACTIVITIES

TOURISTIC PRACTICES

RESIDENTIAL LOCATION

u n c e r t a i n t i e s

Institut français des sciences et technologies des transports, de l’aménagement et des réseaux

www.ifsttar.fr

Conclusion

Exploratory

-100% 0

FLEET SIZE

-50%-50% +50%0%

VEHICLE MILES TRAVEL

?

?

CAR OWNERSHIP

MOBILITY PRACTICES

ACTIVITIES

TOURISTIC PRACTICES

RESIDENTIAL LOCATION

u n c e r t a i n t i e s

VALUE OF TIME

CYGANSKI ET AL, 2015

MANUAL<AUTOMATED

UNCERTAINTIES

SINGLETON, 2017, 2018

DIELS ET

BOS, 2016

-10 TO -45%

-10 TO -31%

CAR SICKNESS

DEBATE

PUBLIC SPACE

FUTURE ORGANIZATION
LEVEL 4

CAR SHARING
LEVEL 5

FAMILIES

PUBLIC TRANSPORT

RIDE SHARING

PERSONAL CAR

DEDICATED LANES

NEW SERVICES

NEW METHODS

SCENARIOS

GOING FURTHER
LEVEL 4

ÜBER LIKE

TAXIS
PUBLIC SPACE

CURRENT PERCEPTION

NEW USES

PRICING POLICIES

NEW SERVICES

EMERGING PRACTICES

We have to wonder IF and HOW autonomous vehicles could contribute to better and more
sustainable mobility and lifestyles.

Institut français des sciences et technologies des transports, de l’aménagement et des réseaux

www.ifsttar.fr

THANK YOU FOR YOUR ATTENTION